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GROSSO, GLADYS BEATRIZ

PETRA, LUIS CRISTIAN

LEVi DI CICCO, ROMAN

DI VANNI, ALEJANDRO MARCELO
PELLEGRINO, GABRIEL

VON JASTRZEMBSKI, GERMAN
FAVRE, MARIA GABRIELA BELEN
SCHJAER, ESTEFANIA

BARRACO, ALEJANDRO

BONILLA, JUAN FELIX

MENDEZ CASARIEGO, SANTIAGO
RUIZ FERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN
BITTAR CONTE, ANALIA

AGAPITO, ADRIAN ESTEBAN
LAMALFA SENDRA, PAMELA VERONICA
LOPEZ, MARIA MACARENA
GONZALEZ ROMERA, CARINA ALEJANDRA
CORNU, NATALIA FERNANDA
BUFFAGNI, JESICA MARIANELA
ATENCIO, ADRIANA

CALDERON, BETIANA

PRADOS, JUAN MANUEL
MARTINEZ ILUMINATTI, MARIA GABRIELA
NOCHELLI, LUIS FACUNDO
GONZALEZ, DOLORES MARIA
BALLESTEROS, DALILA ALEJANDRA
TROLLANO, IVAN

DELLAGNOLO, MAURICIO
DIMARCO PELLEGRINI, PABLO IVAN
MARTI, EMILIANO

DONAIRE, MARIA ELISA

BITTAR, MARCOS DIEGO

MARON, MARIA SARA

REIG, NELIDA

CONCILIACION LABORAL

N°MAT. DOMICILIO DEL ESTUDIO

7605
8343
8313
8861
7404
7457
6976
8541
8604
4187
6641
8540
6024
5666
5612
7982
8486
5511
8214
7318
7820
7562
6850
8216
7856
8803
8127
5477
8916
5347
8030
5740
5945
4828

PEDRO MOLINA 39 - PISO 2° - OF.F - CIUDAD - MZA

RIVADAVIA 430 PB OF.5 - CIUDAD - MZA
ALEM 149 - SAN MARTIN - MZA
ESPEJO 70 PISO 1° - OF.A - CIUDAD - MZA

PATRICIAS MENDOCINAS 530 - 6° PISO - OF. 1 - CIUDAD
PEDRO MOLINA 39 - PISO 2° - OF.F - CIUDAD - MZA
PEDRO MOLINA 475 - PISO 2° - OF.5 - CIUDAD - MZA
COLON 460 - PISO 3° - OF.B - CIUDAD - MZA

RODRIGUEZ 737 PISO 1° - CIUDAD - MZA
AV.ESPANA 713 PISO 3° - CIUDAD - MZA

SAN MARTIN 1035 - PISO 15° - OF.73 - CIUDAD - MZA

ESPANA 713 - PISO 3° - CIUDAD - MZA

NECOCHEA 31 - PISO 4° - OF. 2 - CIUDAD - MZA
AV.MITRE 538 Piso 3° - OF.6 - CIUDAD - MZA

AV.MITRE 660 PB OF.1 - CIUDAD - MZA

PEDRO MOLINA 367 PISO 6° - DPTO 23 - CIUDAD - MZA

COMANDANTE FOSSA 112 - CIUDAD - MZA
MANUEL A.SAEZ 322 - CIUDAD - MZA

RIVADAVIA 20 - 5° PISO - DPTO. B - CIUDAD - MZA
9 DE JULIO Y USHUAIA - ED. TRES MARIAS 11 - 1°P - OF.1
SAN MARTIN 168, 2° POSO, DPTO. 1- CIUDAD - MZA

JUAN B.JUSTO 111 - GODQOY CRUZ - MZA

PJE. GUEMES 171 PB OF.1 B° BOMBAL - CIUDAD - MZA

ALSINA 135 - SAN MARTIN - MZA

REPUBLICA DEL LIBANO 61 - TUNUYAN - MZA
REPUBLICA DEL LIBANO 61 - TUNUYAN - MZA

CORONEL PLAZA 522 - SAN RAFAEL - MZA

EMILIO CIVIT 55 - PISO 1° - SAN RAFAEL - MZA

ALSINA 96 - SAN RAFAEL - MZA

ESPEJO 333 - PISO 1° - OF.20 - CIUDAD - MZA

FORTIN MALARGUE OESTE 428- MALARGUE - MZA
INDEPENDENCIA 223 PLANTA ALTA - SAN RAFAEL - MZA
AV.SAN MARTIN 1895 - PB - Dpto.3 - GODOY CRUZ - MZA
AV.ESPANA 551 - PISO 2° - OF.5 - CIUDAD - MZA
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COMPETENCIA TELEFONOS

GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
SAN MARTIN
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
SAN MARTIN
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.
SAN MARTIN
TUNUYAN
TUNUYAN
SAN RAFAEL
SAN RAFAEL
SAN RAFAEL
GRAN MZA.
MALARGUE
SAN RAFAEL
GRAN MZA.
GRAN MZA.

2614691382

425 6558/261 3622297
2634478923

2615369432

2615995158

2615504728

2615890385

261688 4285/4292161/71
2616327212 - 429 2485
4205273 -4205167
2614203728 - 261469 1050
4205167 -4205273-261513 9882
261696 1485
2615997777 - 429 6699
4235747 - 2615630360
261686 2029

4241344 -2615756318
2615170703

2615722741

2613331327
4295134/2615734699
2615892053
2614248814/261599 1262
263442 3071/263468 9162
2616535043
2622423618 - 15549372
2604 683507

0260443 3441/0260467 9821
2604694081 - 260444 5658
261664 9944 /425 4874.

0263 154332164 - 0260154409312
0260442 8991/0260154482832
2615341978
4230808 - 2615897748
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37
38
39
40
41
42

PALAZZ1, PAULA MARINA

SIGONA CORDON, ROBERTO
MUGNECO OLIVARES, DANIA
MONTELEONE DIEGO

CASTILLO FERNANDO DANIEL
MARTINEZ NICOSIA CECILIA NATALIA

N° MAT.

4871
5933
8828
6418
7283
8049

DOMICILIO DEL ESTUDIO COMPETENCIA
RIVADAVIA 20 - 5° PISO - DPTO. B - CIUDAD - MZA GRAN MZA.
AV.ESPANA 551 - PISO 2° - OF.5 - CIUDAD - MZA GRAN MZA.
ALEM 1082 - TUNUYAN - MZA TUNUYAN
COLON 161 - Piso 3° - DPTO. 8 - CIUDAD - MZA GRAN MZA.
BUENOS AIRES 27 - Piso 2° - OF.14 - CIUDAD - MZA GRAN MZA.

HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 10 - PISO 2° - OF. 8 - GODOY CRUZ GRAN MZA.
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TELEFONOS

0261-155017420

423 -0808 - 154 - 661755
2622 - 679159/2622 - 552794
2615106703

2612584442

4247879 - 261616 3653



